
 

 

 
 

Plot showing Pulse Train is repeating 

MS Protocol 



 

 

 
 

Pulse Train with Blanking Interval = 11.52 ms 

MS Protocol 



 

 

 
 

Time of Pulse #1 = 126 us 

MS Protocol 



 

 

 
 

Time of Pulse #2 = 126 us 

MS Protocol 



 

 

 
 

Time of Pulse #3 = 886 us 

MS Protocol 



 

 

 
 

Time of Pulse #4 = 246 us 

MS Protocol 



 

 

 
 

Time of Pulse #5 = 106 us 

MS Protocol 



 

 

 
 

Time of Pulse #6 = 106 us 

MS Protocol 



 

 

 
 

Time of Pulse #7 = 1006 us 

MS Protocol 



 

 

 
 

Time of Pulse #8 = 1006 us 

MS Protocol 



 

 

 
 

Time of Pulse #9 = 366 us 

MS Protocol 



 

 

 
 

Time of Pulse #10 = 456 us 

MS Protocol 



 

 

 
 

Time of Pulse #11 = 566 us 

MS Protocol 



 

 

 
 

Time of Pulse #12 = 136 us 

MS Protocol 



 

 

 
 

Time of Pulse #13 = 136 us 

MS Protocol 



 

 

 
 

Time of Pulse #14 = 786 us 

MS Protocol 



 

 

 
 

Time of Pulse #15 = 886 us 

MS Protocol 



 

 

DUTY CYCLE INFORMATION 

 

LINX TECHNOLOGIES 

 

MS PROTOCOL 

 
PULSE NUMBER Time (uS) 

1 126 

2 126 

3 886 

4 246 

5 106 

6 106 

7 1006 

8 1006 

9 366 

10 456 

11 566 

12 136 

13 126 

14 786 

15 886 
 

Total On Time = 6,930 uS 

 

Total Time of Pulse with Blanking Interval = 11,520 uS 

 

Total Duty Cycle = 60.16 % 

 


